SmartReader Plus 4 LPD
Two-Channel Low Pressure Differential and Temperature Data Logger
PROVEN DATA LOGGING SOLUTIONS
Product Speciications
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item:    Cat#:    Item:    Cat#:
SRP-004-LPD-0.5-32K  01-0310   SRP-004-LPD-5.0-32K  01-0313
SRP-004-LPD-1.0-32K  01-0311   SRP-004-LPD-10.0-32K  01-0314
SRP-004-LPD-2.0-32K  01-0312
ACR Systems Inc
Toll-Free: 1.800.663.7845
Tel: 1.604.591.1128
sales@acrsystems.com Rev:13 - 11/06/12